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200501260000
40710

01/26/2005
02:20:00

STANDRIDGE
JANET F
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS W A JONES
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

33 32 Lot#:333
Book:33 Pg:32

200502040000
58000

02/04/2005
01:04:00

STANDRIDGE
JANET F
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS W A JONES
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

33 32 Lot#:342
Book:33 Pg:32

200503230001
30580

03/23/2005
01:01:08

STANDRIDGE
JANET F
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS PROFESSION
AL
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

33 32 Lot#:334
Book:33 Pg:32
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE AT
STERLING
GATE

200503230001
30600

03/23/2005
01:01:10

STANDRIDGE
JANET F
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS W A JONES
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

34 96 Lot#:39
Book:34 Pg:96
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE AT
STERLING
GATE

200508310004
49730

08/31/2005
09:43:13

STANDRIDGE
JANET F
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS PROFESSION
AL
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

34 96 Lot#:85
Book:34 Pg:96
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE AT
STERLING
GATE
SECTOR 2
PHASE 9

200502040000
57860

02/04/2005
12:44:00

STANDRIDGE
JANET F
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS W A JONES
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

33 32 Lot#:341
Book:33 Pg:32


